





Our Mission

Girls Spark's mission is to provide teen girls with a safe, supportive, empowering environment where they can learn, collaborate, and overcome adversity in facing today's social issues.

Founded by 16-year old high school 2018 Held the first sophomore from Teen Girl Summit. Penncrest High where relevant social School, Media, PA. issues were discussed who wanted to in a unique learning support her friends experience 019 153 girls attend When the world shut 54 area high schools represented down, we opened our virtual doors with 12 2020 workshops on Amidst walls of pressing topics solitude we continued important to teen girls. to be an outlet for teen Girls felt connected girls. Workshops and hopeful provided connections and became 2021 sanctuaries of Championed inclusion, empowerment empowered growth & support 2022 communities, and fostered connections through the expansion Through funding from of diverse adult and the Phillies and strategic teen boards, initiatives, Girls Spark Strengthened empowered 197 girls at partnerships and held the May 23 Summit, engaging virtual expanded to middle workshops schoolers, Launched "Club" programs in 2023-24 schools and trained teen leaders, all while building a sustainable infrastructure with its first paid staff. The program proudly thrives at Lower Merion and girlsspark.org Haverford High Schools

Achievements & Goals

Why Support Us?

Girls Spark is the **only** area nonprofit devoted to creating educational forums and programs to empower and improve the economic, mental, social, and overall well-being of girls ages 11-19. We fuel their confidence, equip them with essential skills, and empower them to thrive in every aspect of life. But we can't do it alone. Your support will encourage their dreams and transform our communities.

Summits & Workshops

Interactive learning experience where women leaders and girls come together to discuss relevant topics that are vetted by our Teen Leadership Board so they resonate and provide outcomes that impact and make a positive difference in behavior with middle and high school girls.

- Body Image & Self Confidence
- Mental Health & Wellness
- Fear of Failure & Coping with Stress
- Anti-Bullying & Microaggression
- Frenemies & Relationships, Safe Dating
- Emotional Intelligence
- Self-Defense & Awareness, Yoga & Mindfulness
- LGBTQIA+ & Unconscious Bias
- Nutrition & Health
- Decision Making
- Financial Literacy/Money Matters 101

Values & Vision

Girls Spark is a passionate group of women and teens who are committed to fostering a diverse, collaborative community to impact and empower young women.

We envision an equitable world where all girls are supported, empowered, connected, and thriving!

Invest in a teen girl today to "Spark" a brighter future for her tomorrow!







2024-25 Signature Events & Programs

Nov 9, 2024 - Annual Gala "Costumes for a Cause" - 150 Adults Spring 2025 Fundraiser - 100 Adults Annual 2025 Summit - 200 Girls & 70 Women Volunteers Virtual Workshops, School Clubs, and School Summits - 500 Girls Girls Spark educates and empowers middle & high school girls by giving them the tools they need to support the betterment of their mental, social, economic, and overall well-being.



VISIONARY CIRCLE SPONSOR: \$10,000

- Provides scholarships to 40 girls to attend Annual Summit
- Sponsor promotion at School Summit of choice
- Special Award Recognition at event of choice
- Two marketing ads/article(s) in Girls Spark newsletter
- Eight VIP tickets to Annual Gala "Costumes for a Cause" & Spring Fundraiser
- Full page ad in Annual Summit Inspiration Program Book
- Verbal, digital, print, and website recognition at all above events & programs
- Opportunity for a 30-60 second video at all three, in-person signature events listed above
- Opportunity for a verbal presentation at all events (two minutes)
- Two social media posts for each signature event (15,600 impressions)
- Opportunity for company merchandise in swag bags at all events
- Volunteer opportunities for employees/friends at all events
- VIP Logo recognition on Annual Summit T-shirts

DIAMOND SPONSOR: \$7,500

- Provides scholarships to 20 girls to attend Annual Summit
- One marketing ads/article(s) in Girls Spark newsletter
- Six VIP Tickets to Annual Gala "Costumes for a Cause" & Spring Fundraiser
- Half page ad in Annual Summit Inspiration Program Book
- Verbal, digital, print, and website recognition at all above events & programs
- One social media posts for each signature event (7,800 impressions)
- Opportunity for company merchandise in swag bags at all events
- Volunteer opportunities for employees/friends at all events
- Logo recognition on Annual Summit T-shirts

GOLD SPONSOR: \$5,000

- Provides scholarships to 10 girls to attend Annual Summit
- One marketing ad/article in Girls Spark newsletter
- Four tickets to Annual Gala "Costumes for a Cause" & Spring Fundraiser
 - Quarter page ad in Annual Summit Inspiration Program Book
 - Digital, print & website recognition at all above events & programs
 - One social media post for a signature event (7,800 impressions)
 - Opportunity for company merchandise in swag bags at all events
 - Volunteer opportunities for employees/friends at all events
 - Logo recognition on Annual Summit T-shirts

 SILVER SPONSOR: \$2,500 Provides scholarships to five girls to attend the Annual Summit Two tickets to Annual Gala "Costumes for a Cause" & Spring Fundraiser Business card ad in Annual Summit Inspiration Program Book Digital, print & website recognition at all above events & programs Opportunity for company merchandise the swag bags at all events Volunteer opportunities for employees/friends at all events Logo recognition on Annual Summit T-shirts
 BRONZE SPONSOR: \$1,500 Provides scholarships to two girls to attend the Annual Summit Name recognition in Annual Summit Inspiration Program Book Digital, print & website recognition at all above events & programs Opportunity for company merchandise in swag bags at all events Volunteer opportunities for employees/friends at all events Logo recognition on Annual Summit T-shirts
 I believe in your mission & would like to Sponsor at: Visionary Circle Diamond Gold I am unable to sponsor but would like to donate \$ I would like to donate (300) items to the Summit swag bags I would like to donate a door prize, provide item description & value:
Company name: Contact name: Phone number & email: Street address, city, state & zip: Marketing contact information: Is your company interested in Girls Spark making a presentation to your employees about our mission/partnership? Yes No Is your company interested in employee volunteer opportunities with Girls Spark? Yes No Is it possible for your company to promote our partnership internally and/or externally (e.g., newsletter, website, social media)? Yes No

Sponsor Girls Spark by:

- Sending a check to: Girls Spark, P.O. Box 383 Kennett Square, PA.19348
- Visit our website at girlsspark.org/donate
- Scan the QR code & pay by credit/debit card
- Venmo @ GirlsSpark

For more information, contact Laura Kasper, Board President, 610-653-8800, laurakasper@girlsspark.com

Email Julia Kasper at juliakasper@girlsspark.com for ad and logo placement.

Your contribution is deductible to the fullest extent of the law. A copy of official registration and financial information may be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling toll free within PA 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

